
	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME		
Golden Dome Invitational

	 Friday, Aug. 26	 at University of Notre Dame	 South Bend, Ind.	 7:00 PM
	 Saturday, Aug. 27	 vs. Western Michigan University	 South Bend, Ind.	 10:00 AM
	 Saturday, Aug. 27	 vs. Cleveland State University	 South Bend, Ind.	 4:30 PM

Seton Hall Classic
	 Friday, Sept. 2	 vs. GEORGE WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY 	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 7:00 PM
	 Saturday, Sept 3	 vs. CANISIUS UNIVERSITY	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 10:00 AM
	 Saturday, Sept. 3	 vs. TOWSON UNIVERSITY	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 7:30 PM

Blue Raider Bash
	 Friday, Sept. 9	 vs. Illinois State University	 Murfreesboro, Tenn.	 2:00 PM
	 Friday, Sept. 9	 vs. Tennessee Tech	 Murfreesboro, Tenn.	 4:30 PM
	 Saturday, Sept. 10	 at Middle Tennessee State University	 Murfreesboro, Tenn.	 NOON

	 Tuesday, Sept. 13	 at Hofstra	 Hempstead, N.Y.	 8:00 PM

Rutgers Invitational
	 Friday, Sept. 16	 vs. Seattle University	 Piscataway, N.J.	 10:00 AM
	 Saturday, Sept 16	 vs. Princeton University	 Piscataway, N.J.	 4:00 PM	
	 Saturday, Sept. 17	 at Rutgers University	 Piscataway, N.J.	 9:30 AM

	 Tuesday, Sept. 20	 at Villanova University *	 Villanova, Pa.	 7:00 PM
	 Friday, Sept. 23	 vs. BUTLER UNIVERSITY *	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 7:00 PM
	 Saturday, Sept. 24	 vs. XAVIER UNIVERSITY *	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 7:00 PM
	 Tuesday, Sept. 27	 at Georgetown University *	 Washington, D.C.	 6:00 PM
	 Saturday, Oct. 1	 at St. John’s University *	 Queens, N.Y.	 2:00 PM
	 Friday, Oct. 7	 vs. DE PAUL UNIVERSITY *	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 7:00 PM
	 Saturday, Oct. 8	 vs. MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY *	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 7:00 PM
	 Friday, Oct. 14	 at Providence College *	 Providence, R.I.	 7:00 PM
	 Sunday, Oct. 16	 at Creighton University *	 Omaha, Neb.	 1:00 PM
	 Friday, Oct. 21	 at Xavier University *	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 3:00 PM
	 Saturday, Oct. 22	 at Butler University *	 Indianapolis, Ind.	 6:00 PM
	 Friday, Oct. 28	 vs. CREIGHTON UNIVERSITY *	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 7:00 PM
	 Saturday, Oct. 29	 vs. PROVIDENCE COLLEGE *	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 7:00 PM
	 Friday, Nov. 4	 vs. GEORGETOWN UNIVERSITY *	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 7:00 PM
	 Saturday, Nov. 5	 vs. VILLANOVA UNIVERSITY *	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 7:00 PM
	 Saturday, Nov. 12	 at Marquette University *	 Milwaukee, Wis.	 4:00 PM
	 Sunday, Nov. 13	 at DePaul University *	 Chicago, Ill.	 2:00 PM
	 Saturday, Nov. 19	 vs. ST. JOHN’S UNIVERSITY *	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 3:00 PM
	 Fri.-Sat., Nov. 25-26	 at BIG EAST Championship	 Indianapolis, Ind.	 TBD

	 * BIG EAST Game
	 Home games in BOLD at Walsh Gym.         	                                           All Times Eastern
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